Name

Anderson, John
Anderson, Rich
Barnes, Curtis
Barninger, Cole
Denby, Stephen
Devore, Mark
Dostal, Charles
Hawkins, George
Jones, Dakota (g)
Keck, Raymond
Kelley, Kevin
Lazrine, Don
Lewis, Arthur
Lowe, Toby
Manahl, James
Marquez, Joe
Mosley, Mike
Mulcahey, Mike
Murphy, Jerry
Nicholson, Johnnie
Proffitt, Robert
Randall, Randy
Rodriguez, Jesse
Sanchez, Armando
Sanchez, David
Self, Robert
Stemberger, Charlotte
Stemberger, Val
Suber, Donald
Valdez, Paul
Waters, Carl

Woodard, Kevin

HTGA 2020-2021
Score Post Report - Greatwood - Sat, December 12

Course / Tee

Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Forward - Red - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18
Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18
Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18

CR/S/Par

70.5/145/72
72.1/149/72
72.1/149/72
72.1/149/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
72.1/149/72
70.5/145/72
72.1/149/72
70.5/145/72
72.1/149/72
70.5/145/72
72.1/149/72
72.1/149/72
72.1/149/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
72.1/149/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
70.5/145/72
71.3/133/72
70.5/145/72
72.1/1149/72
72.1/149/72
70.5/145/72
72.1/149/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

89
109
84
90
81
92
103
98
91
116
104
103
96
96
117
97
85
108
113
107
90
111
123
95
88
100
104
112
96
113
95
91

Score Type

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN



