HTGA 2020-2021 Score Post Report - Greatwood - Sat, December 12

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Anderson, John	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	89	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Anderson, Rich	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	109	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Barnes, Curtis	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	84	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Barninger, Cole	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Denby, Stephen	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	81	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Devore, Mark	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	92	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Dostal, Charles	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	103	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Hawkins, George	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	98	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Jones, Dakota (g)	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Keck, Raymond	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	116	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kelley, Kevin	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	104	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Lazrine, Don	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	103	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Lewis, Arthur	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	96	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Lowe, Toby	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	96	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Manahl, James	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	117	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Marquez, Joe	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	97	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mosley, Mike	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	85	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mulcahey, Mike	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	108	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Murphy, Jerry	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	113	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Nicholson, Johnnie	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	107	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Proffitt, Robert	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Randall, Randy	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	111	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rodriguez, Jesse	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	123	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Sanchez, Armando	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	95	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Sanchez, David	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	88	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Self, Robert	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Stemberger, Charlotte	Greatwood GC - Forward - Red - All 18	71.3/133/72	104	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Stemberger, Val	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	112	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Suber, Donald	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	96	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Valdez, Paul	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	113	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Waters, Carl	Greatwood GC - Senior - White - All 18	70.5/145/72	95	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Woodard, Kevin	Greatwood GC - Regular - Blue - All 18	72.1/149/72	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN